
Vrij rijden 27-05-2013

Heat Statistics

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

27-05-2013 - 16:39:01

27-05-2013 - 17:01:55

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

27-05-2013 - 16:40:25

21:30

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name

Heat Date

Circuit name

:

:

:

Participants Started Participants Classified

Participants Not Classified

:

:

:

11 238

0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

0

238

:

:

27 May 2013

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Niveau 1 - sessie 5

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

Nbr Namefrom Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat

#

236 nummer 2362:33.567 16:45:4021

234 nummer 2342:32.515 16:46:0522

233 nummer 2332:31.259 16:46:2023

224 nummer 2242:29.338 16:46:2624

232 nummer 2342:23.589 16:46:3225

121 nummer 1212:16.376 16:46:5526

121 nummer 1212:14.015 16:49:0937

Summary of best laptimes per class

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In

Avg.
Speed

121 Vrijnummer 121 2:14.015 3 89.16

Results and Laptimes : raceresults.nuTimekeeping by :  RSTime by Timeservice.nl
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